## P19000050495

(Re	(Requestor's Name)			
live.	questors marrier			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
_				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)		
,				
(Do	cument Number)			
(50				
Carlo de Carlos	Cartification	of Ctobus		
Certified Copies	_ Centinicates	or Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100328975471

05/07/19--01004--008 \*\*70.00

FILED

19 JUN 21 PH 3: 01

SECRETARE OF STATE
SECRETARE OF STATE

N CULLIGAN JUN 2 4 2019

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ALLISO	ON KELLY, LLC		
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPOR	VTE NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	final and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: AL	LISON KELLY Nan	ne (Printed or typed)	
169	50 WEST DIXIE HWY APT #322		
		Address	
NO	RTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160		
_	City	, State & Zip	
786	3686227		
	Daytime	Telephone number	
LA	RRYL1073@AOL.COM		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ALLISC	ON KELLY, LLC		
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate o Status
FROM:	LISON KELLY	-	
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
169.	50 WEST DIXIE HWY APT #322		
	•	Address	
NO	RTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160		
	City	, State & Zip	
786	3686227		
	Daytime '	Telephone number	

LARRYL1073@AOL.COM

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



May 16, 2019

ALLISON KELLY 16950 WEST DIXIE HWY APT #322 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160

SUBJECT: ALLISON KELLY, LLC Ref. Number: W19000048231

We have received your document for ALLISON KELLY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the entity cannot include "LLC." This word/abbreviation is readily associated with or is commonly used to denote another type of entity. Please amend your document throughout accordingly.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 019A00009915

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: $f$	Allison Kelly C	Orporation -
<u>ARTICLE II PRINC</u>		Mailing address.	if different is:
16950 WEST DIXIE H	WY APT #322		
NORTH MIAMI BEAC	TH, FL 33160		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	DSE he corporation is organized is:	HEALTH CARE AND ASSITAN	CE
			19 JE SECR
	stock is:		M21 PH 3: 01
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address	NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160	Address:	<del></del>
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title	::	Name and Title:	
Address			

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ole) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	LARRY LIPNER	,	
Address:	11005 NW 7TH STREET		
	CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071		S
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		FILED JUN 21 PH ECRETART DI LLAHASSEE, F
The <u>name and ac</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		FILED N21 PH NASSEE, HASSEE,
Name:	LARRY LIPNER		
Address:	11005 NW 7TH STREET		3: 01 5:ATI FLORIG
	CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071		
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of tiling: late is listed, the date must be specific and c	(OPTIONA annot be more than five days	L) prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date the document's e	inserted in this block does not meet the applic ffective date on the Department of State's reco	rable statutory filing requirement ords.	nts, this date will not be listed as
Having been nam this certificate, I	ned us registered agent to accept service of pr um familiar with and accept the appointment of	ocess for the above stated corpors is registered agent and agree to	oration at the place designated in act in this capacity
			4/14/19
	Required Signature/Registered-Agent	<del>. · · · ·</del>	Date
I submit this doc document to the	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree	are true. I am aware that the felony as provided for in s.817.	false information submitted in a 155, F.S.
<		>	4/14/19
Requi	red-Signature/Incorporator		Date

•